
No Points No Points No Points No Points No Points
58 Jan Knibbe 2 E 7 Simon Hadolt 1587 L 52 Harry Bluett 64 E 57 Alan Briggs 868 E 8 Anthony Hilder 97 E
82 Geoffrey Papi- Watson 27 E 84 John Jones 1737 L 8 Anthony Hilder 97 E 33 John Rimon 1438 L 12 Graham Sargison 125 L
29 Mark Harrington 31 E 16 Lavinia Gerlach 1819 L 71 John Sherriff 126 E 21 David Hunt 2213 L 5 John Ellsmore 192 E
52 Harry Bluett 64 E 4 Tony Gray 1824 L 28 Bruce Terrens 164 L 25 Lachlan Story DNF 14 Michael Taylor 237 L
8 Anthony Hilder 97 E 15 Julian Gerlach 1843 L 5 John Ellsmore 192 E 83 Roelf de Vries DNS 78 Stuart Parker 253 E
20 Kevin McGuire 120 E 24 Peter Shaw 2031 E 50 Bruce Hills 201 E 41 Christopher Wagstafff 328 E
12 Graham Sargison 125 L 81 Matthew Creese 2106 E 17 Christopher Edwards 235 E 56 Peter Riggall 348 E
71 John Sherriff 126 E 22 Trevor Pelham 2190 L 40 Stephan Rochester 297 E 77 Ashley Foster 473 L
62 John Dykes 150 L 21 David Hunt 2213 L 1 Geoff Cuthbert 444 L 68 Pam Goldsmith 507 L
28 Bruce Terrens 164 L 69 Rhys Silver 2229 E 68 Pam Goldsmith 507 L 72 Phillip Fenton 620 E
5 John Ellsmore 192 E 79 Beth Paton 2296 L 19 Ron Barnes 558 E 76 Lynnette Nicoll 862 E
50 Bruce Hills 201 E 44 Joanne Sheedy 2407 L 53 Paul Harman 696 L 63 Nickolas Kounelis 937 L
17 Christopher Edwards 235 E 48 Phillip Dance 3776 E 6 Kieth Drew 717 L No Points 60 Michaelvan Geytenbeek 1139 L
14 Michael Taylor 237 L 38 Barry Allen 4510 L 13 Patrick Curran 726 L 19 Ron Barnes 558 E 35 Bradley Wesrcott 1274 L
78 Stuart Parker 253 E 32 Karen Glover 5505 L 74 Monty Reading 734 E 26 Bob Leeson 568 L 30 Walter Van Schie 1329 E
65 Frank Howe 258 L 51 Brendon Adams DNF 2 Richard Moore 789 L 53 Paul Harman 696 L 39 David Chaffey 1494 E
46 Steve Jones 283 E 36 Mandy Allen DNF 37 Nehal Ahmed 849 E 4 Tony Gray 1824 L 70 Leon Joubert 1563 E
40 Stephan Rochester 297 E 64 Graham Hesse DNF 9 Bruce Chetwynd 859 E 24 Peter Shaw 2031 E 69 Rhys Silver 2229 E
47 George Taylor 307 L 11 Michael Hobden DNF 43 Jennifer Appleby 1141 L 22 Trevor Pelham 2190 L 11 Michael Hobden DNF 
41 Christopher Wagstafff 328 E 31 Richard Locke DNF 35 Bradley Wesrcott 1274 L 38 Barry Allen 4510 L 54 Tony Thompson DNF 
56 Peter Riggall 348 E 25 Lachlan Story DNF 10 Bill Griffiths 1373 E 64 Graham Hesse DNF 45 Warren Arbuckle DNS 
1 Geoff Cuthbert 444 L 54 Tony Thompson DNF 33 John Rimon 1438 L 42 Paul Mitchell DNS 34 Geoff Burns DNS 
77 Ashley Foster 473 L 59 John Alexander DNS 39 David Chaffey 1494 E 27 Gary Lucas DNS 
86 Larry lacey 486 E 45 Warren Arbuckle DNS 7 Simon Hadolt 1587 L 23 Allister Shoobridge DNS 
68 Pam Goldsmith 507 L 61 Nicola Boyce DNS 4 Tony Gray 1824 L 55 Michael Sims DNS 
19 Ron Barnes 558 E 34 Geoff Burns DNS 15 Julian Gerlach 1843 L
26 Bob Leeson 568 L 18 Peter Curran DNS 22 Trevor Pelham 2190 L
66 Maurice Cornish 570 E 85 Pam Daly DNS 21 David Hunt 2213 L
72 Phillip Fenton 620 E 83 Roelf de Vries DNS 38 Barry Allen 4510 L
75 John Brierley 664 L 27 Gary Lucas DNS 32 Karen Glover 5505 L No Points
53 Paul Harman 696 L 42 Paul Mitchell DNS 51 Brendon Adams DNF 58 Jan Knibbe 2 E
6 Kieth Drew 717 L 23 Allister Shoobridge DNS 36 Mandy Allen DNF 65 Frank Howe 258 L
13 Patrick Curran 726 L 55 Michael Sims DNS 25 Lachlan Story DNF 46 Steve Jones 283 E No Points
74 Monty Reading 734 E 54 Tony Thompson DNF 40 Stephan Rochester 297 E 82 Geoffrey Papi- Watson 27 E
3 Liz Graham 762 L 45 Warren Arbuckle DNS 6 Kieth Drew 717 L 29 Mark Harrington 31 E
2 Richard Moore 789 L 34 Geoff Burns DNS 3 Liz Graham 762 L 52 Harry Bluett 64 E
73 Brooke Pentecost 839 E 18 Peter Curran DNS 2 Richard Moore 789 L 20 Kevin McGuire 120 E
37 Nehal Ahmed 849 E 85 Pam Daly DNS 73 Brooke Pentecost 839 E 71 John Sherriff 126 E
9 Bruce Chetwynd 859 E 83 Roelf de Vries DNS 9 Bruce Chetwynd 859 E 62 John Dykes 150 L
76 Lynnette Nicoll 862 E 23 Allister Shoobridge DNS 10 Bill Griffiths 1373 E 28 Bruce Terrens 164 L
57 Alan Briggs 868 E 55 Michael Sims DNS 67 John Brodribb 1510 L 17 Christopher Edwards 235 E
63 Nickolas Kounelis 937 L 15 Julian Gerlach 1843 L 47 George Taylor 307 L
49 Graham Mitchell 987 E 81 Matthew Creese 2106 E 66 Maurice Cornish 570 E
60 Michael van Geytenbeek 1139 L 44 Joanne Sheedy 2407 L 75 John Brierley 664 L
43 Jennifer Appleby 1141 L 48 Phillip Dance 3776 E 13 Patrick Curran 726 L
35 Bradley Wesrcott 1274 L 36 Mandy Allen DNF 74 Monty Reading 734 E
30 Walter Van Schie 1329 E 31 Richard Locke DNF 37 Nehal Ahmed 849 E
10 Bill Griffiths 1373 E 18 Peter Curran DNS 49 Graham Mitchell 987 E
33 John Rimon 1438 L No Points No Points 43 Jennifer Appleby 1141 L
39 David Chaffey 1494 E 32 Karen Glover 5505 L 50 Bruce Hills 201 E 80 G Lansdell 1519 E
67 John Brodribb 1510 L 1 Geoff Cuthbert 444 L 84 John Jones 1737 L
80 G Lansdell 1519 E 7 Simon Hadolt 1587 L 16 Lavinia Gerlach 1819 L
70 Leon Joubert 1563 E 79 Beth Paton 2296 L

51 Brendon Adams DNF 
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Place No Points Place No Points

1st 58 Jan Knibbe 2 E 1st 58 Jan Knibbe 2 E

2nd 82 Geoffrey Papi- Watson 27 E 2nd 65 Frank Howe 258 L

Place No Points Place No Points

1st 52 Harry Bluett 64 E 1st 8 Anthony Hilder 97 E

2nd 8 Anthony Hilder 97 E 2nd 12 Graham Sargison 125 L

Place No Points Place No Points

1st 50 Bruce Hills 201 E 1st 82 Geoffrey Papi- Watson 27 E

2nd 1 Geoff Cuthbert 444 L 2nd 29 Mark Harrington 31 E

Place No Points Place No Points

1st 57 Alan Briggs 868 E 1st 32 Karen Glover 5505 L

2nd 33 John Rimon 1438 L 2nd 0 0 0 0

Place No Points

1st 19 Ron Barnes 558 E

2nd 26 Bob Leeson 568 L
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